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uplink PoE Switch

The high-density version of managed power over Ethernet switch in best cost performance ratio, GSW-
4424MP, is designed for SMB and enterprise network application. Each Ethernet copper port complies
with IEEE 802.3at standard to supply 30W power injection maximum. The 10G uplink ports relieve the
insufficiency of Gigabit links to offer instantly demanding bandwidth consumption for PoE powered
FHD/UHD IPcam surveillance, WiFi network access and VolP telephony deployed in the enterprise
network......(more)

L2+ Managed PoE Switch L2+ Managed PoE Switch
GSW-4424MP GSW-3424MP
24 x GbE/RJ45 + 4 x 10G/1G SFP™T with 24 x PoE+ 24 x GbE/RJ45 + 4 x 1G SFP with 24 x PoE+

NEW

| Key Features

« PoOE power budget 450W

« |Pv6 management

o Port-based VLAN, 802.1Q VLAN, and Q-in-Q(double tagging) function
e STP/RSTP/MSTP

o |P Multicast with IGMP snooping / MLD snooping

o Text based CLI configuration download and upload

More

| Application

GSW-4424MP

Motoring Center
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L2+ Managed Ethernet Switch
GEW-4424MP

10G Barebone
Ring Protection

GSW-4424MP

WiFi AP

— Related Products

L2+ Managed PoE Switch PoE Media Converter
GSW3208MP-1 PMC-1000S
8x GbE/RJ45 + 2x 1G/SFP with 8x PoE+ 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X SFP PoE+

| Key Features | Key Features

e 8x RJ45/PoE+ ports with 180W power budget totally » POE output voltage up to 55VDC

» Cable diagnostics to test UTP cable or determine e Supports IEEE 802.3at/af PoE, output 30W Power
broken point distance Budget

» Text based CLI configuration download and upload » Supports LFPT (Link Fault Pass Through)

« Advanced PoE management e Supports DIP SW for setting LFPT, Switch or
Converter mode, SFP speed

More More

— Product End-of-Life Notice

CTC Union appreciates and values your business. We are writing this letter to inform you of an upcoming
end of life (EOL) on the following items. The below items are going to be discontinued due to phase out of
key components or other reasons. Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact your CTC
sales representative or email to sales@ctcu.com, For more information about the CTC End-of-Life
products, please go to www.ctcu.com

EOL Product Last Buy Substitute Model
GSW-3224MP January 01, 2023 GSW-3424MP
PHB-200M, PHB-200 None FMC-1800

— Promotion Materials — — Exhibition

| 2023 Product Guide

The newly designed 2023 Product Guides are now COMPUTEX
available. The guide present all the product TAIPEI

selection table and two lines of CTC's products. Event Date: 30 May-02 June 2023

Location: Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center, Taiwan
Telecom Product Guide Booth No: K0701a (Hall 1)

Industrial Selection Guide Visitor Ticket

— Hot Products

MSW-4428X MSW-4424CS GSW-4208CM CMD Series
10G L2+ Carrier Ethernet 10G Carrier Switch with SyncE L2+ Managed Ethernet Switch Duai Fiber CWDM Mux/Demux
Rack
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FRM220-100GE-2Q GW211W-MQ FRM220-OPS51M STE211W
100G Transponder Card Modbus to MQTT Gateway 1:1 Multi-mode Optical 2-port Serial to Ethernet
Protection Switch Wireless Device Server
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